Cape Elizabeth
Ella Boyer

Anna Chang
Meadow de Vries
Ella Fick

Cece Fremont
Hannah Frothingham
Wenshin Lu
Addie Mazzeo
Avery Palmore
Vivienne Parsons

Caribou

Isabella Albert
Maggie Bell

Caela Day

Gloria Dionne
Emma Graves
Brianna Kendall
Elizabeth Robbins
Katelynn Thibodeau

Cony
Emily Foster

Ellsworth
Maddie Kane

Freeport
Bela Bukaty
Krea Galway
Maddy Gilbert
Lilah Hall
Lucy Huggett
Stella Kryzak
Ella Oshetski
Amelia Prince
Hope Werner
Maddy York

Gray New Gloucester
Sloan Gould

Greely

Rowan Barry
Elena Giacopini
Reese Lemieux
Gina Lestage
Phoebe Levin
Elizabeth Mancini
Emma Stein
Sarah Weisz
Molly Weliver
Sofie Westra

Box 12

305 11
306 9
307 9
308 10
309 11
310 12
311 11
312 12
313 12
314 11

Box 9

297 9
298 12
299 12
300 11
301
302
303
304 11

© ©

Box 3
315 11

Box 3
316 9

Box 8

317 11
318 10
319 9
320 12
321 12
322 11
323 11
324 11
325 12
326 10

Box 3
327 9

Box 14

328 12
329 12
330 9
331 12
332 10
333 12
334 12
335 11
336 10
337 11

Class B Girls

John Bapst
Sora Bukoski
Emily Conlon
Ellis Doherty
Lillian Fish
Capri Jonah
Hadley Merrill
Renee Movalia
Elise Ouellette
Corinne Parker
Sofia Short

Leavitt
Haley Marston

Lincoln Academy
Chloe Anderson
Meghan Arnold
Carmella Fraser
Annabel Garvan-Soto
Ruby Glenn

Karen Higgins
Zoe Hufnagel
Stella Koller
Hadley Spekke
Olive Tomko

Medomak
Ava Collamore

Morse
Isabel Chabot

Mt. Desert
Antonia Burns
Marlee Catanese
Kulani Granholm
Seneca Haney
Pierce Holley
Tessa Kane
Clara Levin
Christina Mobley
Rebecca Rand
Poppy Sandin

Nokomis
Hallie Coots

Oak Hill
Abigail Gervais

Oceanside
Elizabeth Robbins

Box 11
338 10
339 10
340 9
341 10
342 9
343 10
344 10
345 12
346 11
347 11

Box 15
348 12

Box 4
349 11
350 9
351 11
352
353
354 11
355 11
356
357
358 9

© ©

© ©

Box 15
370 12

Box 15
369 10

Box 13
359 9
360 10
361 10
362 12
363 10
364 10
365 9
366 10
367 10
368 9

Box 16
371 12

Box 16
372 12

Box 17
388 10

Old Town High School Box 6

Lily Heitmann
Linzy Heitmann
Chloe Henry
|1zzabella Howard
Elizabeth Preble

Presque Isle
Lydia Bragdon
Maggie Brazier
Meredith House
Kailynn Huntington
Marie Johnston
Emerson Miller
Neve O'Donnell
Aleah Rideout
Makenna Walsh
Taylor York

Waterville

Carson Dunn

Penny Graham
Amelie Van Der Meer

Wells
Emma Herman

Yarmouth

Lilah Connor
Anelise Feldman
Sophie Gordon
Abbie Grunewald
Sydni Neuslin
Gracie Olson

Ayla Strattard
Olivia Wentworth
Eleanor Weyenberg
Gwen Zimmerman

York

Josie Alford

Willa Alford
Katelin Bloomer
Zoe Carroll
Madelyn Herman
Karianna Hultstrom
Emily Hutchins
Madelyn Hutchins
Nell McAllister
Eliza Weeks

373
374
375
376
377

1"
10
12
9

11

Box 7

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

11
9
9

11
9

12

11

10

11

1"

Box 2

389
390
391

1"
1"
9

Box 17

392

9

Box 10

393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

12
10
10
11
12
11
9

12
11
1"

Box 5

403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

9

9

1"
12
12
12
10
12
10
10



