

Class B Girls

Cape Elizabeth	Box 12	John Bapst	Box 11	Old Town High School	Box 6
Ella Boyer	305 11	Sora Bukoski	338 10	Lily Heitmann	373 11
Anna Chang	306 9	Emily Conlon	339 10	Linzy Heitmann	374 10
Meadow de Vries	307 9	Ellis Doherty	340 9	Chloe Henry	375 12
Ella Fick	308 10	Lillian Fish	341 10	Izzabella Howard	376 9
Cece Fremont	309 11	Capri Jonah	342 9	Elizabeth Preble	377 11
Hannah Frothingham	310 12	Hadley Merrill	343 10		
Wenshin Lu	311 11	Renee Movalia	344 10	Presque Isle	Box 7
Addie Mazzeo	312 12	Elise Ouellette	345 12	Lydia Bragdon	378 11
Avery Palmore	313 12	Corinne Parker	346 11	Maggie Brazier	379 9
Vivienne Parsons	314 11	Sofia Short	347 11	Meredith House	380 9
				Kailynn Huntington	381 11
				Marie Johnston	382 9
Caribou	Box 9	Leavitt	Box 15	Emerson Miller	383 12
Isabella Albert	297 9	Haley Marston	348 12	Neve O'Donnell	384 11
Maggie Bell	298 12			Aleah Rideout	385 10
Caela Day	299 12	Lincoln Academy	Box 4	Makenna Walsh	386 11
Gloria Dionne	300 11	Chloe Anderson	349 11	Taylor York	387 11
Emma Graves	301 9	Meghan Arnold	350 9		
Brianna Kendall	302 9	Carmella Fraser	351 11	Waterville	Box 2
Elizabeth Robbins	303 11	Annabel Garvan-Soto	352 9	Carson Dunn	389 11
Katelynn Thibodeau	304 11	Ruby Glenn	353 9	Penny Graham	390 11
		Karen Higgins	354 11	Amelie Van Der Meer	391 9
Cony	Box 3	Zoe Hufnagel	355 11		
Emily Foster	315 11	Stella Koller	356 9	Wells	Box 17
		Hadley Spekke	357 9	Emma Herman	392 9
Ellsworth	Box 3	Olive Tomko	358 9		
Maddie Kane	316 9			Yarmouth	Box 10
		Medomak	Box 15	Lilah Connor	393 12
Freeport	Box 8	Ava Collamore	370 12	Anelise Feldman	394 10
Bela Bukaty	317 11			Sophie Gordon	395 10
Krea Galway	318 10	Morse	Box 15	Abbie Grunewald	396 11
Maddy Gilbert	319 9	Isabel Chabot	369 10	Sydni Neuslin	397 12
Lilah Hall	320 12			Gracie Olson	398 11
Lucy Huggett	321 12	Mt. Desert	Box 13	Ayla Strattard	399 9
Stella Kryzak	322 11	Antonia Burns	359 9	Olivia Wentworth	400 12
Ella Oshetski	323 11	Marlee Catanese	360 10	Eleanor Weyenberg	401 11
Amelia Prince	324 11	Kulani Granholm	361 10	Gwen Zimmerman	402 11
Hope Werner	325 12	Seneca Haney	362 12		
Maddy York	326 10	Pierce Holley	363 10	York	Box 5
		Tessa Kane	364 10	Josie Alford	403 9
Gray New Gloucester	Box 3	Clara Levin	365 9	Willa Alford	404 9
Sloan Gould	327 9	Christina Mobley	366 10	Katelin Bloomer	405 11
		Rebecca Rand	367 10	Zoe Carroll	406 12
Greely	Box 14	Poppy Sandin	368 9	Madelyn Herman	407 12
Rowan Barry	328 12			Karianna Hultstrom	408 12
Elena Giacopini	329 12	Nokomis	Box 16	Emily Hutchins	409 10
Reese Lemieux	330 9	Hallie Coots	371 12	Madelyn Hutchins	410 12
Gina Lestage	331 12			Nell McAllister	411 10
Phoebe Levin	332 10	Oak Hill	Box 16	Eliza Weeks	412 10
Elizabeth Mancini	333 12	Abigail Gervais	372 12		
Emma Stein	334 12			Oceanside	Box 17
Sarah Weisz	335 11			Elizabeth Robbins	388 10
Sarah Weisz	335 11				
Molly Weliver	336 10				
Sofie Westra	337 11				